Quality Improvement Committee Agenda

Date: 11/17/2022 Time: 10:00-12:00 PM

Location: Virtual Zoom Meeting
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8.
9.

10.
11.

Notes:

Welcome/Introductions
Announcements
Grievance and Appeals Data FY 21/22
Ql Workplan Evaluation FY 21/22
Ql Workplan FY 22/23
Policy Updates/Memos
a. Concurrent Review Standards for Psychiatric Inpatient Hospital and Psychiatric Facility
Services
b. Memo: Assessment of Tobacco Use Disorder
CalAIM Updates
a. SMHS and DMC-ODS Documentation Manuals — posted on Ql websites
b. Memo: CalAIM Assessment and Diagnosis Clarification for SMHS
¢. Memo: Unbundling of Service Duration time for SMHS and DMC-ODS
Reasons for Recoupment DRAFT
Data Driven Decisions (D3) — posted on QI website
Other
Adjourned
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